
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 BERRO MOUHAMED / ARCHAMBEAU DAVID | C0 / C0 | Vervia 1 berro / archambeau

32 T1 Aanvangsuur: 13:00

T1 17 VERLIEFDE SEMEON / KOUA ILIAS | C0 / C2 | Rooigem-Gent / TTC Deinze 14.30 verliefde / koua 1 -5,7,-9,5,7 Einduur: 17:50

13.00 16 BERTHE QUENTIN / TAILDEMAN ADRIEN | C0 / C2 | Don Bosco -9,4,14,9 T5

T2 9 MAES MATS / DE WILDE LARS | C0 / C0 | Nova 2 maes / de wilde 15.30 6,-9,7,-8,10

13.00 24 SWALUS NICK / DEKEYSER BRAM | C0 / C6 | Dilbeek T2 5,6,14

T3 25 HOUBEN DIETER / CATALANO GIUSEPPE-DANILO | C2 / C4 | Mattec 14.30 houben / catalano 6,9,-8,7 1

13.00 8 IANIRI ANGELO / REMELS SIMON | C0 / C0 | Bosquet CTT NC 9,9,-10,9 T4

T4 5 CARPENTIER EMILE / VANDEMOORTELE MAURO | C0 / C0 | TTC Deinze 3 carpentier / vandemoortele 16.30 8,-8,13,7

13.00 28 MEHRJOO SAM / DEVOS BIRGER | C6 / D6 | Hurricane T3 9,-7,8,-9,11

T5 21 FEYENS AIME / ABU SERIEH LOUAY | C2 / C2 | Logis Auderghem 14.30 poncelet / bauche 2 6,5,-10,-11,7

13.00 12 PONCELET MATHIAS / BAUCHE EMILIEN | C0 / C0 | Leuze 65 5,-4,6,8 T6

T6 13 PIRLET NATHAN / SPARACINO ANTHONY | C0 / C0 | Ans 4 pirlet / sparacino 15.30 9,9,5

13.00 20 BRAEKMANS ROBIN / CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN | C2 / C2 | Nodo T4 -8,4,10,5

29 14.30 butera / longueville -5,9,4,10 1

4 BUTERA LUCAS / LONGUEVILLE ENZO | C0 / C0 | Marchin / Aywaille T14 carpentier / vandemoortele

3 BRIGODE MICHEL / VERVENNE JASON | C0 / C0 | Perwez 5 brigode / vervenne 17.30 6,9,5

30 T5

T7 19 PISIOTIS KOSMAS - GEORG / BARRY IBRAHIMA | C0 / C4 | Logis Auderghem 14.30 staes / hens 3 8,-10,7,8

13.00 14 STAES TOON / HENS MAARTEN | C0 / C0 | Merksplas / Turnhout FF T7

T8 11 NEYT LOUIS / DECROOS AARON | C0 / C0 | Zandvoorde 6 smeets / bauduin 15.30 4,6,-2,-9,6

13.00 22 SMEETS THOMAS / BAUDUIN JASPER | C2 / C2 | KTTC Halle T6 4,14,-8,14

T9 27 LAFORET ALAIN / FONTEYN PIERRE | C2 / C4 | Wellin 14.30 devue / eelen 6,-9,5,-7,12 2

13.00 6 DEVUE DIETER / EELEN WOUT | C0 / C0 | Hoeselt 4,2,6 T5

T10 7 DURAND DIMITRI / CLAUW ROBBE | C0 / C0 | Oostduinkerke 7 cambier / cambier 16.30 -9,6,9,6

13.00 26 CAMBIER FREDERIC / CAMBIER ALAIN | C2 / C4 | Palette De Blicquy / Palette Huissignies T7 12,10,10

T11 23 STURM ARNE / VERCRUYSSE PIETER-JAN | C0 / C6 | Zonnebeke / Kuurne 14.30 laenens / lenglez 4 -7,10,8,-3,7

13.00 10 LAENENS MAXIME / LENGLEZ BENJAMIN | C0 / C0 | Palette Leuzoise / R.R. Basecles 8,7,-8,-9,6 T8

T12 15 POTY ETHAN / SCHEFFERS VALENTIN | C0 / C2 | Vedrinamur / Leuze 65 8 de samblanx / francois 15.30 6,11,-6,7

13.00 18 DE SAMBLANX NICOLAS / FRANCOIS ROMAIN | C0 / C2 | Orp T8 9,5,-4,11

31 14.30 bollen / haesevoets 8,9,-11,8

2 BOLLEN VICTOR / HAESEVOETS STEVE | C0 / C0 | Schulen
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BERTHE QUENTIN / TAILDEMAN ADRIEN Don Bosco

PISIOTIS KOSMAS - GEORG / BARRY IBRAHIMA Logis Auderghem

NEYT LOUIS / DECROOS AARON Zandvoorde

FEYENS AIME / ABU SERIEH LOUAY Logis Auderghem

DURAND DIMITRI / CLAUW ROBBE Oostduinkerke

BRAEKMANS ROBIN / CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN Nodo

POTY ETHAN / SCHEFFERS VALENTIN Vedrinamur / Leuze 65

SWALUS NICK / DEKEYSER BRAM Dilbeek

DEVUE DIETER / EELEN WOUT Hoeselt

MEHRJOO SAM / DEVOS BIRGER Hurricane

STURM ARNE / VERCRUYSSE PIETER-JAN Zonnebeke / Kuurne

BUTERA LUCAS / LONGUEVILLE ENZO Marchin / Aywaille

BOLLEN VICTOR / HAESEVOETS STEVE Schulen

HOUBEN DIETER / CATALANO GIUSEPPE-DANILO Mattec

CAMBIER FREDERIC / CAMBIER ALAIN Palette De Blicquy / Palette Huissignies

VERLIEFDE SEMEON / KOUA ILIAS Rooigem-Gent / TTC Deinze

BRIGODE MICHEL / VERVENNE JASON Perwez

MAES MATS / DE WILDE LARS Nova

SMEETS THOMAS / BAUDUIN JASPER KTTC Halle

PONCELET MATHIAS / BAUCHE EMILIEN Leuze 65

STAES TOON / HENS MAARTEN Merksplas / Turnhout

PIRLET NATHAN / SPARACINO ANTHONY Ans

DE SAMBLANX NICOLAS / FRANCOIS ROMAIN Orp

CARPENTIER EMILE / VANDEMOORTELE MAURO TTC Deinze

LAENENS MAXIME / LENGLEZ BENJAMIN Palette Leuzoise / R.R. Basecles

BERRO MOUHAMED / ARCHAMBEAU DAVID Vervia


